
Aquarell

Alieva, RABI

Bickelhaupt, Thomas

Blau, Aljoscha

Büchele, Heinz

Fracasso, Pasqualino

Folly, Marc

GRIS , Stefan Seibt

Hofer, Heinz

Ibach, Silvia

Kollischon, Karin

Prischedko, Viktoria

Sava, Ekaterina

Sava, Igor

Sawant, Prafull

Schmidt-Morsbach, Regine

Vogel, Bernhard

Malerei und Sonstiges

Buchkunst | Papierpägen

Schneider, Uta

Falkenburger, Katja

Mischtechnicken | Malerei

Bachmann, Stefan

Blau, Aljoscha

Bodenhöfer, Manfred

Chirer-Geyer, Panka

Czempik, Carola

Durrer, Andreas

Ehrmann, Barbara

Falkenburger, Katja

Flexer, Iris

Folger, Isolde

Friedrich, Petra

Griss-Schwärzler, Ilona

Heger, Thomas

Heim, Nicola

Helsen, Greet

Hoffmann, Peter

Hohenberger, Udo

Holzapfel, Ulrike

Kalien, Eva

Kögel, Özlem

Kremer Pigmente

Lichtenscheidt, Katharina

Lindenbaur, Ena

Pascu, Bogdan

Reil, Heidi

Schaberick, Anna

Schneider, Uta

Schulze-Weiss, Annette

Schöffend, Jo

Strickrodt, Tania

Wochner-Göbel, Barbara

Naturgestaltungen

Kraus, Ute 

Radierung

Zirkelbach, Helm A.

Schmuck

Vesely, Monika

Schreiben

Dirks. Liane (Life Script®)

Hirsch, Anja

Schriftkunst

Artmann, Sigrid

Skulptur

Schaberick, Anna

Jäckle, Gisela

Zeichnen

Bickelhaupt, Thomas

Blau, Aljoscha

Stefan Seibt, GRIS

Hohenberger, Udo

Hoffmann, Peter

mit Kursen in

Schloss Blumenthal

Alieva, RABI

Artmann und Schneider

Czempik, Carola

Ehrmann und Nelles

Falkenburger, Katja

Folly, Marc

Fracasso, Pasqualino

GRIS , Stefan Seibt 

Griss-Schwärzler, Ilona

Heim, Nicola 

Hirsch, Anja

Hoffmann, Peter

Ibach, Silvia

Jäckle, Gisela

Kalien, Eva

Kraus, Ute 

Sava, Ekaterina

Sava, Igor

Schaberick, Anna

Schmidt-Morsbach, Regine

Strickrodt, Tania

Vesely, Monika

Vogel, Bernhard
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freie.kunstakademie.gerlingen 
Holderäckerstraße 5 
70839 Gerlingen

Tel.: 00 49 (0) 71 56 / 407 21 92 
mobil: 00 49 (0) 1 76 / 70 09 74 78

E-Mail: info@fka-online.de
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